DW190AE
&

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY. MARK
1 2ED4204 UD186Ediesel engine 1
2 3C61010 Regulator stay 1
3 3C61009 Regulator 1
4 3527060122 Screw M6*12 8
5 3521100401 Bolt M10x40 6
6 3B0103005 Muffler washer 1
7 3C2255001 muffler 1
8 3535081 washer ®8 6
9 3831082 spring washer ®8 6
10 3513081 Nut M8 3
11 3522060141 Bolt M6x14 3
12 3C61006 pipe joint 1
13 3B0101001 Drain plug 1
14 3B0101002 washer 2
15 3C61004 oil pressure alarm 1
16 3MDGWI190A panel assy 1
17 3IDGW190 Frame 1
18 3831062 spring washer ®6 1
19 3835061 washer ®6 1
20 3C5230003 Grounding wire 15CM 1
21 3839061 gasket ®6 1
22 3831103 gasket 10 1
23 3813061 Nut M6 11
24 3527040082 Screw M4*8 4
25 3528030082 Screw M3*8 4
26 3C61008 1
27 3811042 Nut M4 2
28 3C61007 1
29 3C61001 1
30 3811101 Nut M10 14




31 3831102 spring washer ®10 14
32 3835101 washer ©10 14
33 3JPJ05003 combined foundation 1
34 3C3106 shock absorber 4
35 3C13004 fuel tank cup assem 1
36 3B0111019 filter cup 1
37 3527050082 Screw M5*8 5
38 3C13001 fuel marker 1
39 3Cl1212 fuel tank 1
40 3C1403 cover board 1
41 3522060251 Bolt M6x25 8
42 383606118 washer ©6 8
43 3B0201028 Shock absorber 8
44 3B0201027 Air gover collar 8
45 3B0111014 Fuel pipe 1
46 3B0111013 Clamp 2
47 3B0111007 Fuel retum pipe 1
48 3B0111006 Clamp 2
49 3B0111016 Filter element assem 1
50 3B0111015 Fuel filter gasket 1
51 3C13013 connection gasket B 1
52 3C13011 connection board 1
53 3B0111012 O-ring 13.2%1.8 1
54 3BO111011A Fuel tank cock assem 1
55 3VDW050004 alternator assem ®190*140 1
56 3522080351 Bolt M8x35 4
57 3C61017 1
58 3514062 wing nut 2
59 3JPJ01002 Fixation of power supply 1
60 3JPJ03003

61 3C5120012 Battery 20AH 1
62 3JPJ02002

63 3C5210500 1
64 3C5220500 1
65 3522060121 Bolt M6x12 1
66 3522080121 Bolt M8x12 1




1. VB2 CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY

O O O 0o o ogoono o o oo
o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 7001001 oOooo Drain plug 1
2 7001002 oooooo Oilplug seal assem 1
3 YF355008 O OSG35><50><8 Oil seal SG35>50><8 1
4 8601004 oo Cylinder block 1
5 7001005 ooooooo Fuel controller assem 1
6 7801100 OoOooono Oil filler cap assy 1
7 ZC7941/8 OO0Oom7941/8 Needle bearing 7941/8 1
8 7001008 ooooooooog Stud plate (short) 1
9 7001009 oooooooooo Stud plate (long) 2
10 7001010  |OOOODO Fuel injection pump gasket ne\i}s‘:;‘ry
11 7001011 ooooodoo Seal gasket 1
12 7001012 OoOooood Seal plate 1
13 LMBO06 OooooMe Nut M6 2
14 7001014 ooo Retainer 1
15 PDO08 ooos Washer 1
16 LMBO08012 [OOM8x>12 Bolt M8 12 1
17 ZC37941/15 |0 0O0O0O37941/15 Needle bearing 37941/15 1
18 8601018 oOoooooogdg Cylinder head stud (short) 2
19 8601019 oOooogoo Cylinder head washer 4
20 8601020 oooooooo Cylinder head nut (short) 2
21 8601021 oOoooo Cylinder head gasket 1
22 8601022 OoOoooooodg Cylinder head nut (long) 2
23 8601023 oooooooaa cylinder head stud (long) 2
24 8601024 ogoo Ring 1
25 LSB06014 OO0O00OMex 14 Bolt M6 14 1
26 8601026 oOoo Air gover 1
27 7801027 ooooo Air gover collar 1
28 7801028 ooono Shock absorber 1
29 7801029 oooo Shock absorber seat 1

UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552
Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



S/ CYLINDER BLOCK COVER ASSEMBLY

0 o 0O O 0O oOoOoao 0o o oo
= CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8602001 oooodo Crankcase gasket 1

2 7C6207 OO0 oe07 Bearing 6207 1

3 8602003 oOoOoo Main bearing 1

4 XA0812 OO0O8=12 Pin 8><12 2

5 7002005 oo Plunger 8 3

6 7802006 ooog Crankcase cover 1

7 SG355010 (OO SG35><50>=<10 Oilseal SG35><45>10 1

8 LSB08038  |CI[IM8>=38 Bolt M8><38 16

9 7002009 oOoOooo Plug 1

10 7801100 OoOoOooo Oil filler cap assy 1

UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552

Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



3. SEE5

CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY

O o O o O OoOoOoo o O oo
o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8603001 ooodo Air intake gasket 1

2 8603002 ooood Cylinder head 1

3 8603003 ooo Intake valve 1

4 8603004 ooad Exhaust valve 1

5 8603005 ooood Silencer gasket 1

6 XA 0408 O0O0O4><s8 Pin 4><8 1

7 8603007 ooodoo Valve spring washer 2

8 8603008 oood Valve spring 2

9 8603009 ooodno Valve spring retainer 2

10 8603100 oooOooo Rocker armassy 1

11 8603011 ooooooOoOoOn Rocker armbolt 1

12 8603012 ooOoooo Valve adjusting plate 2

13 8603013 oood Cotter 4

14 LMBO06 ooooMme Nut M6 2

15 7003015 ooood Nozzle retainer 1

16 | 7003016 |OOOO0O Spacer washer necmélesr;ry
17 7003017 ooo Spacer 1

18 LZ06050 OOO00AM6>50 Stud AM6><50 2

19 LZ06075 OOO0AM6><75 Stud AM6><75 2
20 LSB06022  [OCIM6><22 Bolt M6><22 1
21 LZ08020 OOM8><20 Stud M8><20 2
22 LSB06028 OOM6><28 Bolt M6><28 1

UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552
Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



CYLINDER HEAD BONNET ASSEMBLY

O o O o o oood 0o o OO
- CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 LSB0655 OOMe6x<75 Bolt M6><75 2
2 8604100 oooOoono Cylinder head bonnet assy 1
3 8604003 OooOoooo Bonnet gasket 1

5. BEEHERK

PISTON & CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY

0O o O O 0O ooOod 0o o oo

o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8605100 oOoooo Piston ring assy 1

2 8605002 oo Piston 1

3 8605003 oo Piston pin 1

4 8605004 O0O00Ode23 Piston pin circlip 2

5 8605200 oodo Connect rod assy 1

6 8605006 oOoOoo Crank pin bearing 2

lp UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552

Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



6. fEh k&2l CRANK SHAFT & FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY

FP
i
FG

O o 0O 0o o oOoOogd o o oo
0 CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 ZC6203 OO0 moe203 Bearing 6203 2
2 8606002 oo Balancer shaft 1
3 PJO507 O0O5x=<7 Key 5<7 2
4 8606004 ooood Balancer gear 1
5 8606005 OoooOood Crank shaft timing gear 1
6 8606006 0O Crank shaft 1
7 7006007 OO00d6 Plunger ®6 1
8 PJO512 OOs=12 Key 512 1
9 PJO514 O0Os=14 Key 5><14 1
10 8606010 OO0O0O0O0O0oOooOoOon  |Key 1
11 8606011 Ooooogog Balancer gear 1
12 ZC6308 OO mesos Bearing 6308 1
13 8606013 ooog Flywheel gear 1
14 8606014 0O Flywheel 1
15 8606015 Ooooood Flywheel nut washer 1
16 8606016 OoOoOoo Flywheel nut 1
17 8606017 OoOoOoo Starter pulley 1

lp UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552
Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



7. MiwEM CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

0 o O 0o o ooOoo o o OO

= CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8607001 oOooOood Valve rod assem 2

2 8607002 ooogd Valve tappet 2

3 8607003 ooooonog Camshaft timing gear 1

4 PJO514 O0O5x=<14 Key 514 1

5 8607005 ooo Camshaft 1

UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552 E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Fax:0086-591-3767551 Http://www.jetmanpower.com



8. HSRBESM AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY

O o O 0o o oOoOod o o oo
U CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8608001 gooooog Air cleaner gasket 1

2 8608002 [ Intake pipe 1

3 8608100 ooOooo Air cleaner assy 1

9, JHAE#JEA SILENCER ASSEMBLY

0 0o 0O 0o 0O oOoOoo o o OO
O CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8609100 ooOooo Silencer 1

2 PD08 ood Washer 8 2

3 TDOS ood Washer ®8 2

4 LMAO08 OOMms Nut M8 2

5 LSB08012 |JOMS8><12 Bolt M8><12 2

lp UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552

Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



10. ARERKEEMN LUBE OIL SYSTEM

-

O o O o O ooOod 0o o OO
o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 LSB06012 |COCOIM6><12 Bolt M6><12 3

2 7010002 ooOooo Oil pupmcover 1

3 7010003 o0 M34.5><1.8 O-ring 34.5><1.8 1

4 8610100 ooodgo Oil pupmassy 1

5 XA0316 0316 Pin 3><16 1

6 7810006 googood Oil pupm gear 1

7 7010007 OoooOoodno Oil filter assem 1

8 7010008 odnn2s>=2.4 O-ring 25><2.4 1

9 LSB06014 |COCIM6><14 Bolt M6>< 14 1

10 7010010 oOood Intake pipe 1

UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552
Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



11, ShRKER

FUEL TANK & FUEL PIPE ASSEMBLY

O 0o 0O o o oOoOoo o o o0
o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 LSB08045 |C0CIM8>=45 Bolt M8><45 1
2 7011002 OOoOooooogo Upper stay bolt 1
3 PDO8 OO00®s8 Washer P8 1
4 8611004 oOoooo Upper stay 1
5 7011005 OoOoooo Damper 4
6 7011006 oOoOooo Clamp 2
7 7011007 odo Fuel retumpipe 1
8 7011008 oOoooo Clamp 1
9 7011009 ood Fuel level pipe 1
10 LSB06014 O0OMex=14 Bolt M6>< 14 2
11 7011011 Oooogoood Fuel tank cock assem 1
12 7011012 onmi3.2x=1.8 O-ring 13.2><1.8 1
13 7011013 oOoOooo Clamp 2
14 7011014 ood Fuel pipe 1
15 7011015 Oooooooo Fuel filter gasket 1
16 8611016 OoOoooo Filter element assem 1
17 8611017 OOoOoood Fuel injection pipe assem 1
18 8611018 OoOoOoood Fuel tank welded assem 1
19 7011019 OooOood Fuel filter 1
20 7011020 Ooooog Fuel tank cap assem 1
21 7011021 Ooooog Lower stay assem 1
22 LMBO06 OaMme Nut M6 2
23 7011023 OoOooooOood Fuel tank oil plug seal assem 1
24 7011024 O0O0oOMmiz=12 Bolt M12><12 1
25 8611025 oOooo Fuel injection pipe damper 1

lp UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552
Fax:0086-591-3767551

E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Http://www.jetmanpower.com



12, WERBHNREHE GOVERNOR & CONTROL SYSTEM

Fa
e
1

O 0o O 0o o ooog o o 00O
U CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 7012001 ooo Fly block pin 2
2 7012002 0oO Fly block 2
3 7012003 ooOooo Tappet 1
4 8612004 oo Level fork 1
5 7012005 ooOooo Level shaft 1
6 7012006 oooOoogo Govemor level washer 1
7 XA0322 0322 Pin 3><22 2
8 7012008 Oooooog Govemor level welded part 1
9 YF261408 |[J[J2.6>=<14><8 Seal 2.6>< 14> 8 1
10 8612100 oooOooano Control handle assy 1

UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552 E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Fax:0086-591-3767551 Http://www.jetmanpower.com



13. B{MFE S FUEL INJECTION PUMP ASSEMBLY

O o o 0o d oooa o O oo
= CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8613100 oOoOood Fuel injection pump assembly 1

14, B ERK FUEL NOZZLE ASSEMBLY

0 o o o o ooono o 0O od
o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8614100 OoOoOoao Fuel nozzle assembly 1

lp UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552 E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Fax:0086-591-3767551 Http://www.jetmanpower.com



15. FHREZMN

RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY

O o 0O o O ooogd o O oo
o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8615001 ooooo Recoil starter assembly 1
2 LSB06008  |CICIM6><8 Bolt M6><8 4
16. BN |EEM COOLING DEVICE ASSEMBLY
O 0o 0O 0o O oooag o O oo
o CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 8616001 OooO Shock absorber seat 1
2 8616002 OoooOood Fan case welded assem 1
3 7016003 oogd Shock absorber 4
4 7016004 010> 10 Collar 4
5 PD06 Ogoode Washer 4
6 LSB06022 |C0OM6><22 Bolt M6><22 4

UNITED POWER EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Tel:0086-591-3767550 3767552 E-mail:info@jetmanpower.com
Fax:0086-591-3767551 Http://www.jetmanpower.com



17, Eshil AL BHLER

STARTER &

GENERATOR ASSEMBLY

0O 0o 0O o o oood 0o a oo
= CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY. REMARK
1 7017001 ooooo Flywheel generator 1

2 LSA06020 [CJCOM6><20 Bolt M6><20 3

3 LSA06012 [OJOOM6><12 Bolt M6>=<12 3

4 LDA 0608 OOM6>=<8 Bolt M6>=<8 3

5 7017005 0o Clamp 1

6 7017006 ooOooo Regulator 1

7 7017007 ooog Starting Motor 1

8 LSA10035 (OJOM10>=<35 Bolt M10><35 2

9 PDI10 oo Washer 10 2

10 TD10 oog Washer 10 2




	DW190AE
	Sheet1

	DG6000E
	DG6000E.pdf
	Sheet1

	186E diesel.pdf
	1: ÏäÌå
	2: ²à¸Ç
	3: Æø¸×¸Ç
	4: Æø¸×¸ÇÕÖ¡¢»îÈûÁ¬¸Ë
	5: ÇúÖá·ÉÂÖ
	6: Í¹ÂÖÖá¡¢½øÆøÏµÍ³
	7: ½øÆøÏµÍ³¡¢ÏûÉùÆ÷
	8: Èó»¬ÏµÍ³
	9: È¼ÓÍÏµÍ³
	10: µ÷ËÙ²Ù×Ý
	11: ÅçÓÍ±Ã¡¢ÅçÓÍ×ì
	12: ÊÖÀ�ÅÌ¡¢µ¼·çÕÖ
	13: Æð¶¯»úÓÐ·¢µç»ú×Ü³É





